
 

 
 

PRIMERA VISITADURÍA GENERAL 
EXPEDIENTES EN TRÁMITE 

MARZO DE 2025 
  
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
2022 

 

 
2023 

 
2024 

 
2025 

Total  de 
expedientes 
concluidos 

4 18 43 28 93 

Expedientes en trámite  

2021 3 

2022 20 

2023 121 

 2024 235 

2025 57 

RECIBIDOS EN MARZO 64 

Total 500 


